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Tenant

Arizona Hair Company

Club Pilates

Elements Compounding Pharmacy
Power Brain Training Cente

Wild Birds Unlimited

VACANT

Sodhi Brothers Indian Restaurant

Suite

a Shores

2154 E Baseline Rd, Mesa, AZ 85204

Sq. Footage ‘

E. Baseline Road

Sq. Footage

Amazing Lash Studio
Any Lab Test Now
Prime IV

Oracle Vapory
Nails to Be

Karen's Flowers

Smoking Tiger

MAJOR4
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Tenant
Einstein's
Trader Joe's
Sprouts
Peter Piper Pizza
Mesa Dogs 24/7
EOS Fitness

FITNESS

MAJORS5

E4

MAJOR 1
MAJOR 2
MAJOR 3
MAJOR 4
MAJOR 5

Sq. Footage

2,100
10,000
24,970
9,922
7,127

27,792




